Commercial & Industrial Lighting
Spectrum
The Spectrum offers an attractive range of surface mounted luminaires with a multitude of applications.
Applications
Reception Areas
Commercial Offices
Schools
Meeting Rooms
Corridors
Leisure Centres
Community Centres
Standard Features
Fitted With A Reeded Acrylic Wrap Around Frosted Prismatic Diffuser For Even Light Distribution.
Attractive Design And Slim Profile Neatly Blends Into The Installation
Diffuser Held Captive Within The End Caps For Positive Fixing.
Spectrum Downloads
Download PDF Datasheet
Specification Guide
T5
Order Code Watt L W KgInfo
SPE128/HF/X 1 x 28W 1293 208 5.5
SPE135/HF/X 1 x 35W 1593 208 7.2
SPE149/HF/X 1 x 49W 1593 208 7.2
SPE228/HF/X 2 x 28W 1293 208 6.4
SPE235/HF/X 2 x 35W 1593 208 8.1
SPE249/HF/X 2 x 49W 1593 208 8.1
T8
/840:
/AD:
/CONT:
/DD:
/DL:
/END:
/FTB:
/HF:
/M3:
/SD:
/START:
/SUSP:
Order Code Watt L W KgInfo
SPE218/X 2 x 18W 693 208 4.2
SPE236/X 2 x 36W 1293 208 6.4
SPE258/X 2 x 58W 1593 208
To Order Features
(Add suffix to order code)
Colour 840 Lamps
Analogue Dimmable Gear
Continuation of Run
DSI Dimmable Gear
DALI Dimmable Gear
End of Run
Fused Terminal Block
High Frequency
3hr Emergency Converted
Switch Dimmable Gear
Start of Run
Pendant Suspension Kit
Example order code:
SPE235/HF/X – A 2X35W Spectrum luminaire with H/F gear, frosted diffuser and excluding lamps.
Note: All dimensions are in millimetres.
Main Line: 01208 79524  Fax: 01208 72832  Email: info@fitzlight.co.uk